
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: SYM.005

Route ID:

SYLVAN SMR ALLSTARSRun Description:

153

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

WESTRIDGE RD SW,30311 & EASTRIDGE RD SW,3031107:46 AM

MORAY ST SW,30311 & SANDTOWN RD SW,3031107:48 AM

SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & ANIWAKA AVE SW,3031107:49 AM

VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW,3031107:50 AM

CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30310 & EPWORTH ST SW,3031007:53 AM

AVON AVE SW,30310 & OAKLAND DR SW,3031007:55 AM

AVON AVE SW,30310 & LORENZO DR SW,3031007:57 AM

LANVALE DR SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,3031007:58 AM

PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & SPARKS ST SW,3031008:01 AM

868 HALL ST SW,3031008:03 AM

HUMPHRIES ST SW,30310 & SHELTON AVE SW,3031008:08 AM

LILLIAN AVE SW,30310 & OAKHILL AVE SW,3031008:10 AM

BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031008:12 AM

SCHOOL:  SYLVAN MIDDLE08:15 AM
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Run ID: SYM.105

Route ID:

SYLVAN SMR ALLSTARSRun Description:

153

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  SYLVAN MIDDLE03:45 PM

BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031003:48 PM

LILLIAN AVE SW,30310 & OAKHILL AVE SW,3031003:50 PM

HUMPHRIES ST SW,30310 & SHELTON AVE SW,3031003:52 PM

868 HALL ST SW,3031003:57 PM

PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & SPARKS ST SW,3031003:59 PM

LANVALE DR SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,3031004:02 PM

AVON AVE SW,30310 & LORENZO DR SW,3031004:03 PM

AVON AVE SW,30310 & OAKLAND DR SW,3031004:05 PM

CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30310 & EPWORTH ST SW,3031004:07 PM

VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW,3031104:10 PM

SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & ANIWAKA AVE SW,3031104:11 PM

MORAY ST SW,30311 & SANDTOWN RD SW,3031104:12 PM

WESTRIDGE RD SW,30311 & EASTRIDGE RD SW,3031104:14 PM
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